. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation Text O ree ol 98

File #: 21-0492, Version: 1

Motion Approving Second Amendment to the Lease Agreement between Asuman 57" Street, LLC
and the City of Fort Lauderdale - $333,881.15 (60-month rent) - (Commission District 4)

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 9/19/2022
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

